
From: "Park Board GM's Office" <pbgmo@vancouver.ca>
To: "Robertson, Gregor" <Gregor.Robertson@vancouver.ca>

"Affleck, George" <George.Affleck@vancouver.ca>
"Ball, Elizabeth" <Elizabeth.Ball@vancouver.ca>
"Carr, Adriane" <Adriane.Carr@vancouver.ca>
"De Genova, Melissa" <Melissa.DeGenova@vancouver.ca>
"Deal, Heather" <Heather.Deal@vancouver.ca>
"Jang, Kerry" <Kerry.Jang@vancouver.ca>
"Louie, Raymond" <Raymond.Louie@vancouver.ca>
"Meggs, Geoff" <Geoff.Meggs@vancouver.ca>
"Reimer, Andrea" <Andrea.Reimer@vancouver.ca>
"Stevenson, Tim" <Tim.Stevenson@vancouver.ca>

Date: 2/3/2017 8:18:29 PM
Subject: INVITATION: National Flag of Canada Day Celebration - Feb 15

Dear Mayor and Council,

The Vancouver Park Board is pleased to invite you to a special National Flag of Canada Day celebration at noon on 
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 at the Bloedel Conservatory plaza in Queen Elizabeth Park.

In addition to music, refreshments and free admission to the Bloedel Conservatory, there will be the official raising of the 
Park Board’s newest Canadian flag, recently installed on the City’s highest peak in recognition of Canada 150+. This event 
will be open to the public. If you are able to attend and would like to be acknowledged, please RSVP to 
pbrsvp@vancouver.ca.

If you can't view this email, please click here.
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